
EDD PRIMARIA TRAMO I
Talleres de Profundización

I.E. MAGDALENA
SEMINARIO
DE LLIROD

AV.  CADALZO  MZ
.H2.  LOTE  8 - 

BUENOS  AIRES

06/02/2020
07/02/2020
10/02/2020
11/02/2020
12/02/2020
13/02/2020
14/02/2020
17/02/2020
18/02/2020
19/02/2020
20/02/2020
21/02/2020
22/02/2020
24/02/2020
25/02/2020



11/02/2020 

12/02/2020 

13/02/2020 

14/02/2020 

UGEL SU LLANA SULLANA SULLANA I.E. SANTA ROSA
AV. CHAMPAGNAT 

17/02/2020 
590 

18/02/2020 

19/02/2020 

20/02/2020 

21/02/2020 

UGEL TALARA TALARA PARIÑAS 
I.E. LA AV. IGNACIO 30/01/2020 

INMACULADA MERINOS/N 31/01/2020 

Nota: Los talleres se realizan de 8:00 a.m. a 6:30 p.m. 




